
  70.1mm
2.76in

  

  9.8mm Aperture  

  43.2mm
1.70in

  

  47.5mm
1.87in

  

  20.1mm
0.79in

  

0.535-40 Internal Thread
Mates with SM05 Line

2x,M4 x 6.25mm Thread

  22.4mm
0.88in

  

  52.3mm
2.06in

  
A

Output BNC

Indicator Power
LED Power Supply Connector

1.035-40 External Threading
Mates with SM1 Line

  27.4mm
1.08in

  

  17.8mm
0.70in

  

  20.3mm
0.80in

  

  1.8mm
0.07in
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ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT
NA

2.11 kg
VALUES IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS
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